
Sizzle Schedule

Time/Day Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Fun Activity Fun Activity Fun Activity

Curfew - back to your  cabins

Swim time and Activity Options open (BB, SB, BVB, A, Blob, 

Soccer, ?) and prep for dinner

Dinner & Evening prep time

Cabin Photos & 

Team Cheers
Evening Field Game & Tuck Shop open

Chapel

Fun Activity
Girls/Guys 

Night
Fun Activity

Camper 

Registration

Activity 3 Activity 3 Activity 3 Activity 3

THEME DAY
All Camp Game, then Tuck time

Swim Tests & 

Cabin Time

Free time-lunch prep

Lunch @ 12:15

Rest Period Rest Period Rest Period Rest Period Rest Period

Activity 2 Activity 2 Activity 2 Activity 2
THEME DAY

Cabin Devotions
Breakfast & 

Cabin Clean-up
Camper Pick up

Activity 1 Activity 1 Activity 2 Activity 1
Cabin 

Devotions

Staff Devotions/Prayer Luggage pack 

& cabin clean-7:45 Camper Wake-up & Morning FUN

Breakfast & Cabin Clean-up Sleep in Breakfast


