Sizzle Schedule

Time/Day	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 AM	Staff Devotions/Prayer						Luggage pack
7:30 AM		7:45 Camper Wake-up & Morning FUN					& cabin clean-
8:00 AM		Breakfast & Cabin Clean-up				Sleep in	Breakfast
8:30 AM	-	•					
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		Cohin Devotions				Breakfast & Cabin Clean-up	
9:30 AM 10:00 AM	-		Ι	<u> </u>		Cabin Clean-up Cabin	Camper Pick up
10:00 AM 10:30 AM		Activity 1	Activity 1	Activity 2	Activity 1	Devotions	
11:00 AM	-					Develons	
11:30 AM		Activity 2	Activity 2	Activity 2	Activity 2	THEME DAY	
12:00 PM	-	Free time-lunch prep					
12:30 PM	Lunch @ 12:15						
1:00 PM		Rest Period	Rest Period	Rest Period	Rest Period	Rest Period	
1:30 PM		Rest I chou	Rest I chod	Rest I chou	Rest I chod	Rest I chod	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Camper	Activity 3	Activity 3	Activity 3	Activity 3		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Registration	All Camp Game, then Tuck time				THEME DAY	
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Swim Tests & Cabin Time	Swim time and Activity Options open (BB, SB, BVB, A, Blob, Soccer, ?) and prep for dinner					avan
5:30 PM 6:00 PM	Dinner & Evening prep time						
6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Cabin Photos & Team Cheers	Hyening Hield Game & Tijck Shon open					
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM	Chapel						
9:30 PM 10:00 PM 10:30 PM	Fun Activity	Girls/Guys Night	Fun Activity	Fun Activity	Fun Activity	Fun Activity	
11:00 PM	Curfew - back to your cabins						